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Hardware Identification

Type Designation

Hexagonal bolt -
Carriage bolt CB

Square head bolt SB
Socket head cap screw SCS
Socket head set screw SSS

Flat head cap screw FCS

Hexagon nut -
Hexagon nylon lock nut N
Hexagon oval lock nut OVL
Hexagon tri-lock nut TRI

Castle nut CSL
Flange nut FLN
Wing nut WNG
Half Nut HN

Flat washer -
Lock washer L
SAE washer SAE

Large ext. dia. washer LD
Small ext. dia. washer SD

Stainless steel bolts parts SS

HARDWARE IDENTIFICATION



HYDRAULIC CLEANER SYSTEMS

05 / 2019 GEA Farm Technologies Canada Inc.
Division GEA Houle

3

2005-0152-270

L1/2"
1/2"-13NC

3/8"-16NC
L3/8"

3/8"-16NC
X 1 1/4" GR.5

CB1/2"-13NC
X 1 1/2" GR5

CB1/2"-13NC
X 1 1/2" GR5

2013-7711-410
1/2"
1/2"-13NC

2013-7624-990

2013-7714-060

2013-7710-890

2013-1511-200

2013-7617-030

2013-7717-790

2010-3800-520

2013-7717-800

2005-7504-060

2005-7502-810

2013-2446-150
6"

2013-1511-200

N1/2"-13NC

2005-7501-650

Reversing mechanism

To be welded on
tilting blade

Repair kit

without knife

SCRAPER WITH STEEL BLADES

sold in
60" length

2010-3800-520

2005-7601-040

2010-3800-520

2013-7710-960

L3/8" SS

3/8"-16NC
X 3/4"

Folding scraper

5/8" - 11NC

5/8" - 11NC

5/8" - 11NC
X 3" GR. 8

2005-7500-330

2005-7500-340

2013-2446-060
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2005-3905-010

2013-0146-150
SSS 1/2"-13NC
X 3/4" SS

2013-7630-070

2005-0146-090

3/8"-16NC
L3/8"

3/8"-16NC
X 1 1/4" GR.5

SSS1/2"-13NC
X 3/4" SS

2013-7630-060

2005-7504-070

2005-7508-230

2005-3904-490

5/8"

5/8"-11NC
X 2"  GR.5

2005-3904-950

TRI 5/8"-11NC

20' length

per ft

50'
length

2005-3904-890

SCRAPER WITH URETHANE BLADES

2013-1511-200

2013-7617-030

2013-7717-790

2010-3800-520

2013-7717-800

2013-2446-150
6"

2013-1511-200

N1/2"-13NC
Reversing mechanism

without knife

2010-3800-520

2005-7601-040

2010-3800-520

Folding scraper

5/8" - 11NC

5/8" - 11NC

5/8" - 11NC
X 3" GR. 8

2005-7500-330

L3/8" SS

3/8"-16NC
X 3/4"

2005-7500-340

2013-2446-060
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29"

29"

25"

22"

15"

10"

25"

30"

30"

15"

10"

23 1/2"

23 1/2"

19"

19"

15"

2013-7621-060

2013-1510-690

2013-0195-220
2007-2700-010

1/2"-13NC
X 1 3/4" GR.8

2013-0152-000
2013-1502-660

1/2"-13NC
X 1 1/4" GR.8

L1/2"

2013-2406-940

2013-1510-310

2013-7501-140

2013-1541-480

2013-1510-690

1/2"

L1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 1 1/2" GR 8

2013-7618-800

2013-7618-810

"C" rail joint plate Rail guide

starting "C" rail
120" standard

110" modified
starting "C" rail

connected in series

starting "C" rail
110" standard

2013-7716-170

1/2"-13NC
X 1 1/4" GR.5

L 1/2"

2013-7634-450

2013-7634-460

2013-7635-520

Option  A

option A
option B

Offset reversing block Large flat reversing block

See option
at the bottom

See option
at the bottom

See option
at the bottom

Option  B

option A
option B

option A
option B

STARTING "C" RAIL
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2013-0152-000
2013-1502-660

1/2"-13NC
X 1 1/4" GR.8
L1/2"

2013-2406-940

2013-1510-310

2013-7501-140

"C" rail joint plate Rail guide

INTERMEDIATE "C" RAIL

2013-7723-080
120"

2013-1541-480

2013-7723-070
90"

2013-7723-060
60"

2013-7723-050
30"

15"

30"22 1/2" @

30"15" @

30"22 1/2" @

15"

15"

30"22 1/2" @

30"22 1/2" @

15"

15"

30"22 1/2" @

15"

15"

15"

Note:This "C" rail can be made shorter with different knob spacing.
Specify when ordering.
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2013-0152-000
2013-1502-660

1/2"-13NC X 1
1/4" GR.8
L1/2"

2013-2406-940

2013-1510-310

2013-7501-140

"C" rail joint plate Rail guide

15"

30"

30"

25"

3"

2013-7618-870

2013-1541-480

2013-7617-150

2013-7621-050

2013-7617-150

103" end "C" rail

120" end "C" rail

2013-7634-480

2013-7634-470

See option
at the bottom

See option
at the bottom option A

option B

option A
option B

2013-1510-690
2013-0195-220

L1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 1 3/4" GR.8

2013-1510-690

2013-7617-150

2013-7716-170

1/2"-13NC X 1 1/4" GR.5

L1/2"

2013-7617-150

Option A
Offset reversing block Large flat reversing block

Option B

END "C" RAIL

7

15"

29"

29"

25"

22"
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STROKE SWITCH

2013-2406-940

2013-7710-980

1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 1" GR.5

36" - 2013-7617-110

2010-3800-520

2013-4200-620

38 3/4" - 2013-7617-060 - STD

2013-1404-680 - 1/16"

2005-2446-170

2013-1511-210

1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 1 1/2" GR 8

L1/2"

1/2"-13NC

2013-1405-600

2013-4200-620

2013-2406-940

2013-7619-530

46" - 2013-7617-100

47 1/8" - 2013-7618-760 - STD

2013-1404-670 - 1/8"
2013-1510-390 - 1/4"

1/2"

2013-7501-770

2013-3303-220
2013-3302-480

2013-3803-730

2018-0120-580
2013-3803-720
2013-1703-330

2018-0120-580

2013-3803-720

2013-1703-330

see page 8 or 9
- in series
- parallel

Remote switch

Stroke switch riser

Manure shield

2013-7713-910

2013-7715-530 - 36 3/4"
2013-7715-560 - 45 1/8"
2013-7717-810 - 46 3/4"
2013-7715-540 - 67 1/8"

48 3/4" - 2013-7621-280
-

modified serie

Proximity switch, see electric
control panels, page 4

Proximity switch, see electric
control panels, page 4

overall
length

69 1/8" - 2013-7618-780
-

modified serie
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CYLINDER - PARALLEL CONNECTION

2005-7700-750

2013-3302-780

2013-3302-790

2013-3302-480

2 1/2" x 1 1/4" x 33"

*

O-ring

seal kit

complete cylinder

1"Ø

2013-3303-870

2013-3303-880

OVL 7/8"-14NF

2013-3303-230
OVL 7/8"-14NF

O-ring
7/8"Ø

before July 2003

since July 2003

Seal installation

*

*
*

*

Since July 2003, the o-ring is installed
inside the piston instead of on the rod.

The old model of rod is no longer available.
You must replace the rod, the piston and
the seal kit. To order, use part number
2013-7503-720, wich includes all items marked
with a    .

before
July
2003

since
July
2003
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2013-3302-780

2013-3302-790

2013-3303-220

2 1/2" x 1 1/4" x 33"

*

O-ring

seal kit

complete cylinder

1"Ø

2013-3302-810

O-ring
7/8"Ø

before July 2003

since July 2003

Seal installation

*

Since July 2003, the o-ring is installed
inside the piston instead of on the rod.

The old model of rod is no longer available.
You must replace the rod, the piston and
the seal kit. To order, use part number
2013-7503-730, wich includes all items marked
with a    .

before
July
2003

since
July
2003

CYLINDER - SERIES CONNECTION

2005-7700-740

2005-7700-750

2013-3303-870

2013-3303-920

*

*
2013-7701-350
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GUTTER CLEANER - STARTING RAIL CYLINDER
 - RIGHT-HAND PADDLES

2013-1510-290

L1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/4" GR.5

2013-0195-110

2013-7501-150

2013-7619-010

2013-7501-750
L1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/4" GR.5

2013-1510-290

HN N 1/2"-13NC

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/2" GR.5

1/2"-13NC
X 1 9/16"

2013-7629-040 - 91 1/2"

L1/2"
1/2"

2005-2446-170
1/16" - 2013-1404-680

1/8" - 2013-1404-670
1/4" - 2013-1510-390

72" - 2013-7611-920
108" - 2013-7611-930

2013-0195-110

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/4" GR.5
L1/2"
2013-7711-120

L1/2"
1/2"-13NC

1/2"-13NC
X 1 3/4" GR.8
1/2"

2013-7619-090 - 91 1/2"
2013-7619-100 - 127 1/2"

1/2"

2013-1404-830

2005-2446-170

2005-2446-170

2013-1541-100

72" - 2013-7626-290
108" - 2013-7626-310

2013-1001-890

2013-7629-000 - 127 1/2"

2 5/8"2"

Joint plate with 2" shoe - with 5/8" notch in
the concrete wall

see page 15 and 16

see page 15 and 16

Joint plate with 2 5/8" shoe - without 5/8"
notch in the concrete wall

width
of
gutter

10"
and
over

less
than
10"

2013-7500-040 - 18"
2013-7500-050 - 20"
2013-7500-060 - 23"
2013-7500-070 - 24"
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2013-1510-290
L1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/4" GR.5

2013-0195-110

2013-7501-150

2013-7619-010

2013-7501-750
2013-1510-290

 HN N1/2"-13NC

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/2" GR.5

1/2"-13NC
X 1 9/16"

91 1/2" - 2013-7629-030

L1/2"
1/2"

2005-2446-170
1/16" - 2013-1404-680

1/8" - 2013-1404-670
1/4" - 2013-1510-390

2013-0195-110

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/4" GR.5
L1/2"
2013-7711-120

L1/2"
1/2"-13NC

1/2"-13NC
X 1 3/4" GR.8
1/2"

1/2"

2013-1404-830

2005-2446-170

2005-2446-170

2013-1541-100

2013-7626-290 - 72"
2013-7626-310 - 108"

2013-1001-890

127 1/2" - 2013-7617-000

2013-7626-280 - 72"
2013-7626-300 - 108"

91 1/2" - 2013-7623-050
127 1/2" - 2013-7623-060

2 5/8"
2"

see page 15 or 16

see page 15 or 16

Joint plate with 2" shoe - with 5/8" notch in
the concrete wall

Joint plate with 2 5/8" shoe - without 5/8" notch
in the concrete wall

GUTTER CLEANER - STARTING RAIL CYLINDER
 - LEFT-HAND PADDLES

width
of
gutter

10"
and
over

less
then
10"

L1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/4" GR.5

2013-7500-000 - 18"
2013-7500-010 - 20"
2013-7500-020 - 23"
2013-7500-030 - 24"
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GUTTER CLEANER - INTERMEDIATE RAIL AND GUIDE
- RIGHT-HAND PADDLES

2013-3903-060

2013-7616-990

HN N1/2"-13NC

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/2" GR.5

2013-2406-940

2013-1500-070 - 114"

2013-1510-290

L1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/4" GR.5

2013-0195-110

2013-7501-150

2013-1510-300

2013-1511-130

2013-1510-300

2013-2406-940

2013-2406-940

2013-7711-130

2013-1001-910

2013-7619-010

2013-7501-750
L1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/4" GR.5

2013-1510-290

2"

2 5/8"

7 1/4" @ 10"

5" @ 7 1/4"

rail standard 144"

less than 5"

2013-1504-230 - 78"

1 3/4"

2 3/8"

custom made

gutter
width

Joint plate with 2" shoe - with 5/8" notch in
the concrete wall

Joint plate with 2 5/8" shoe - without 5/8" notch
in the concrete wall

2013-7500-040 - 18"
2013-7500-050 - 20"
2013-7500-060 - 23"
2013-7500-070 - 24"
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2013-1510-290

L1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/4" GR.5

2013-0195-110

2013-7501-150

2013-7619-010

2013-7501-750
L1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/4" GR.5

2013-1510-290

2 5/8"

2"

Joint plate with 2" shoe - with 5/8" notch in
the concrete wall

Joint plate with 2 5/8" shoe - without 5/8" notch
in the concrete wall

GUTTER CLEANER - INTERMEDIATE RAIL AND GUIDE
- LEFT-HAND PADDLES

2013-3903-060

2013-7616-990

HN N1/2"-13NC

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/2" GR.5

2013-2406-940

2013-1500-070 - 114"

2013-1510-300

2013-1511-130

2013-1510-300

2013-2406-940

2013-2406-940

2013-7711-130

2013-1001-910

7 1/4" @ 10"

5" @ 7 1/4"

rail standard 144"

less than 5"

2013-1504-230 - 78"

1 3/4"
2 3/8"

custom
made

gutter
with

2013-7500-000 - 18"
2013-7500-010 - 20"
2013-7500-020 - 23"
2013-7500-030 - 24"
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2013-1510-290

1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/4" GR.5

2013-0195-110

2013-7501-150

2013-7619-010

2013-7501-750
1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/4" GR.5

2013-1510-290

2 5/8"

2"

Joint plate with 2" shoe - with 5/8" notch in
the concrete wall

Joint plate with 2 5/8" shoe - without 5/8"
notch in the concrete wall

GUTTER CLEANER - END RAIL

18" - 2013-7629-080

2013-7619-080

HN N1/2"-13NC

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/2" GR.5

20" - 2013-7629-090
23" - 2013-7629-100
24" - 2013-7627-750

18" - 2013-7629-050
20" - 2013-7629-060
23" - 2013-7629-070
24" - 2013-7622-620

HN N1/2"-13NC

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/2" GR.5

2013-7629-110 - 18"
2013-7629-120 - 20"
2013-7629-130 - 23"
2013-7627-740 - 24"

2013-7629-140 - 18"
2013-7629-150 - 20"
2013-7629-160 - 23"
2013-7617-140 - 24"

2013-7619-080

18" - 2013-7717-390
20" - 2013-7717-410
23" - 2013-7717-430
24" - 2013-7717-450

specify the length
of end rail

Right-hand paddles

with spacer

Left-hand paddles

with spacer

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/4" GR.5
L1/2"

1/2"-13NC
X 3 1/4" GR.5
L1/2"

gutter
width

gutter
width

gutter
width

gutter
width

gutter
width

gutter
width

specify the length
of end rail

2013-7500-040 - 18"
2013-7500-050 - 20"
2013-7500-060 - 23"
2013-7500-070 - 24"
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2005-7700-750

2013-3302-780

2013-3302-790

2 1/2" x 1 1/4"

seal kit

Complete cylinder

72" - 2013-3303-250
108" - 2013-3303-260

2013-3303-230

OVL 7/8"-14NF

72" - 2013-7626-280
108" - 2013-7626-300

72" - 2013-7611-920
108" - 2013-7611-930

72" - 2013-7626-290
108" - 2013-7626-310

Right-hand paddle model

Floor mount model

Left-hand paddle model

CYLINDER - GUTTER CLEANER - PARALLEL CONNECTION
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2013-3302-780

2013-3302-790

2 1/2" x 1 1/4"

seal kit

Complete cylinder

Right-hand paddle model

Floor mount model

Left-hand paddle model

2005-7700-740

2005-7700-750

2013-3302-810

2013-7701-350

72" - 2013-7629-180
108" - 2013-7629-210

72" - 2013-7629-170
108" - 2013-7629-200

72" - 2013-7629-190
108" - 2013-7629-220

72" - 2013-3303-250
108" - 2013-3303-260

CYLINDER - GUTTER CLEANER - SERIES CONNECTION
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MOTOR AND HYDRAULIC PUMP COUPLING
(SINCE 2003)

B

2007-7600-230

3/8"-16NC
X 1 1/2" GR 8

2007-1402-710

1/4"

2007-2800-460

2008-0800-050

7/16"-14NC
X 2" GR.5

2007-2800-080

2008-2800-110

2007-2800-010
1 1/8"  -  3/4"

2007-1700-080
2007-3800-050
7/16"
7/16"-14NC

3/8"

3/8"-16NC

Apump model

1/4"-20NC

2013-3401-2102013-3302-350PLP20,9
2013-3401-2102013-3302-500PLP20,11.2

2007-3400-1902013-3302-590PLP20,14
2007-3400-1902013-3302-510PLP20,16

For seal kit, see page 18

B
A
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CASAPPA HYDRAULIC PUMP - SEAL KIT
(SINCE 2003)

2007-3303-280

2013-3302-350
PLP20,9

2013-3302-500
PLP20,11.2

2013-3302-590
PLP20,14

2013-3302-510
PLP20,16

seal kit

Complete pump

If the power unit is equiped with a Vickers pump, see page 26
before ordering the hydraulic pump.

Note:
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HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT (SINCE JANUARY 2009)

2017-2301-900

2009-3400-350

2013-3303-170

3/8"-16NC

2007-3900-430

CB 3/8-16NC
X 1 1/4" GR.5

2007-3400-950

2007-3400-050

2007-3800-010

2007-3600-670

2007-3800-010

2007-3400-290

2007-2300-660

2007-3300-040

7/16"-14NC
7/16"

2013-7729-540

2007-3903-920
2007-3904-660

2007-3600-070

2007-3904-660

2007-2300-650

2007-2900-490
(120V / 1PH / 60Hz)

2007-2906-600
(220V / 1PH / 50Hz)

1" x 14"

1/4" x 10 1/4"

2007-3401-130

2012-2300-170

2007-3401-320

O1/2" X
1/2" NPT - 1/2" NPT

P

T

2013-2900-920

2007-3400-950

2007-2300-140

2007-2300-670

1" x 14"

1/4" x 10 1/4"

2007-3300-210
2010-3400-680
2007-3400-040
2007-3400-530
2007-3400-030

see page 17

2007-7600-300
volume:
60 liters - (16 US gallons)

O1/2" X
1/2" NPT - 1/2" NPT

Hyd. hose

Male     -    Male

Hyd. hose

Male     -    Male

2007-3400-050

2007-3600-680

2007-3800-010

3/8"-16NC X 1" GR.5*5/16"-18NC X 3/4" GR.5**
3/8"
5/16"***

2007-3400-130*2013-3303-290**

2007-3400-120*** 2013-7501-800

**

OIL FILTER

WATER ABSORTION FILTER
*

**

2007-3800-010
2007-3400-050
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HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT (SINCE JANUARY 2009)

P T

2007-3401-180

2013-3302-550

L1/4"

1/4"-20NC

2007-3401-180

2013-3302-430

SCS 1/4"-20NC
X 2 1/2"

SCS 1/4"-20NC
X 2 1/4

2013-2900-920

2013-7616-410
see page 23

2007-3401-170

2007-3400-030

2007-3401-170

2007-3400-030

O1/2" X
1/2" NPT - 1/2" NPT

Hyd. hose

Male     -    Male

O1/2" X
1/2" NPT - 1/2" NPT

Hyd. hose

Male     -    Male

O1/2" X
1/2" NPT - 1/2" NPT

Hyd. hose

Male     -    Male

O1/2" X
1/2" NPT - 1/2" NPT

Hyd. hose

Male     -    Male

O1/2" X
1/2" NPT - 1/2" NPT

Hyd. hose

Male     -    Male

2013-7611-940

2013-7611-950
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O1/2" X
1/2" NPT - 1/2" NPT

Hyd. hose

Male     -    Male

SCS 1/4"-20NC
X 2 1/2"

A

A

B

B

2013-3302-430

2013-3302-550

2007-3401-180

2013-7616-410

2018-3302-070

2007-3400-110

2013-3302-630

2007-3400-070

2010-3400-590

2009-3400-350

2007-3400-080

2010-3400-590

3/8"-16NC
X 2 3/4" GR.5

3/8"

3/4"-NPT

1/2"-NPT

3/4"-NPT

1/2"-NPT

1/2"-NPT

1/2"-NPT

1/4"-20NC

N3/8"-16NC

SCS 1/4"-20NC
X 2 1/4"

2007-3401-170

2007-3401-180

2007-3401-180

2007-3400-110

2007-3400-070

2009-3400-350

2009-3400-350

2013-3904-570

see page 23

WALL PANEL WITH VALVE AND OIL DAMPER

2013-7611-940

2013-7611-950
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2013-3903-090

2013-0755-180

2013-7617-331

2013-0730-260

2013-3905-760

2013-4200-550

2013-7617-331

2013-3903-090

2013-0755-180

2013-7616-410
Complete damper

2013-4200-550

2013-3905-760

Seals Assembly

2013-3905-760

2013-3903-070

2013-3903-070

2013-3905-760

HYDRAULIC DAMPER

If the Damper has been manufactured before April
2007, add the 2013-3903-070 to the 2013-3905-760.
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MANUAL SELECTOR VALVE ON PANEL

2007-3400-030

2013-3401-150

2013-2302-360

2013-3302-539

2013-3802-390

#12 X 3/4"

2007-3400-060

2007-2301-850

2013-7501-180

2013-3802-390

2013-7501-200

2013-7501-210
kit for 4

cylinders

kit for 3
cylinders

kit for 2
cylinders

WOOD SCREW
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SOLENOIDE VALVE

1/4"-20NC
X 2 1/2" GR.5

2013-3401-200

2013-7713-450

2013-3302-770

2013-3401-200

1/4"-20NC
X 3/4" GR.5

2013-2003-180

2013-2906-070 N1/4"-20NC

2013-3401-200

1/2"-NPT

1/2"-NPT

1/2"-NPT

junction box

2013-7617-470

Wall mount support with solenoid
valve and junction box.

2013-7624-160

Wall mount support with
solenoid valve.

2013-3302-760
Complete valve
2013-3302-650

Solenoid only

N1/4"-20NC
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O1/2" X
1/2" NPT - 1/2" NPT

Hyd. hose

Male     -    Male

2013-3303-290

2007-2300-140

2007-3400-950

2007-3401-320

2007-2300-660

2013-7501-800

3/8"-16NC

2007-3900-430

CB 3/8"-16NC
X 1 1/4"

2007-3400-950

2007-3400-050

2007-3800-010

2007-3600-670

2007-3800-010

2007-3400-290

2007-2300-660

2013-3401-210
2007-7600-230

3/8"-16NC
X 1 1/2" GR 8

2007-1402-710

WNG 1/4"-20NC

2007-2800-460

2008-0800-050

7/16"-14NC
X 2" GR.5

2007-2800-080

2008-2800-110

2007-2800-010

2007-3300-040

7/16"-14NC
7/16"

2013-7729-540

2007-3903-920
2007-3904-660

2007-3600-070

2007-3904-660

1 1/8"  -  3/4"

2007-2300-650

2007-2900-490

1" x 14"

1/4" x 10 1/4"

2007-3401-130

2007-3400-040
2007-3400-530

2007-3300-210
2010-3400-680

2007-1700-080
2007-3800-050
L7/16"

7/16"-14NC

L3/8"

3/8"-16NC

2012-2300-170

2013-3303-170

2007-3401-590

2007-3400-190
PLP20,9

PLP20,11.2
PLP20,14
PLP20,16

P

T

for the seal kit of the
hydraulique motor:

2007-3303-280

2013-3302-350 2013-3302-590
PLP20,9 PLP20,14

2013-3302-500 2013-3302-510
PLP20,11.2 PLP20,16

If the power unit has been manufactured
before 2003, see page 26 before ordering
parts for the oil level indicator.

2013-2900-920

O1/2" X
1/2" NPT - 1/2" NPT

Hyd. hose

Male     -    Male

HYDRAULIC POWER UNIT (BEFORE JANUARY 2009)
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VICKERS PUMP AND OIL LEVEL INDICATOR (BEFORE 2003)

2007-3400-050

2007-3800-010

2007-3600-670

2007-3800-010

2007-3400-290

2007-2300-660

2007-3400-190

2007-3302-460

2007-3401-130

2007-3400-480

2007-3900-490

2007-3400-480

2007-3900-490

PLP20,20

2007-3302-470
PLP20,25

2007-7501-620
PLP20,20

2007-7501-630
PLP20,25

Old version of oil level indicator made with 3/8"
clear hose instead of todays 1/4" model.

Casappa pump and
accessories to replace

Vickers pump.

Clear PVC pipe
Ø3/8" x 10 1/4"


